& HTC HELLMAYR

DATUM

26.01. - 27.01.

02.02. - 03.02.

09.02. - 10.02.

16.02. - 17.02.

23.02. - 24.02.

02.03. - 03.03.

15.03. - 17.03.

23.03. - 24.03.

30.03. - 31.03.

06.04. - 07.04.

13.04. - 14.04.

20.04. - 21.04.

27.04. - 28.04.

03.05. - 05.05.

11.05. - 12.05.

18.05. - 19.05,

25.05. - 26.05.

08.06. - 09.06.

14.06. - 16.06.

22.06. - 23.06.

20.06. - 30.06.

06.07. - 07.07.

20.07. - 21.07.

27.07. - 28.07.

KURSORT, VERANSTALTER
Wegscheid, D, Durst Sylvia
Allhartsberg, NO., Grafenberger
Abtenau, Sbg., Ringl

Thavonhof, NO., Adametz
Stadl-Paura, 00., HTC Hellmayr

Stoéttera, Bgld., Neuberger

Lochen, Happy Horse Home, OO. Sporer

Goéllersdorf, NO., Karin Fussenegger

Nostach, NO., Astrid Laa

Waiz, Leska, Stmk., Schénauer
Kapellerfeld, NO., Genser
Himberg, Gutenhof, NO., Pokorny
Retz, NO., Singhuber

Gféhl, NO,, Wahnl

Bromberg, NO., Handler
Schwendt, Tirol, Steger
Frauendorf, NO., Hohenecker

Stadl-Paura, 00., HTC Hellmayr

Stettenhof, NO., Romana Ehrenberger

SchloB Hof, NO., Schwarz
Thavonhof, NO., Adametz
Pfaffstatten, NO., Grundtner
Ostermiething, OO., Streitwieser

Kapellerfeld, NO., Genser

KURSE 2019

TEL.NR.

0049/8592/6148034

0664/3502882

0699/18122432

0660/5225148

0664/4622968

0680/1113240

0664/2031608

0680/2328897

0677/62142540

0664/5236508

0664/3361035

0676/7499109

0664/4289514

0664/5055108

0677/61215411

0664/2624689

0664/5051813

066474622968

0664/3754694

0680/3231088

0660/5225148

0670/2028558

0664/3911738

0664/3361035



02.08. - 11.08. Ungarn, Ilona Major, Hidegseg, Hellmayr /.
17.08. - 18.08. Matzendorf-Lindabrunn, NO., Klema

24.08. - 25.08. Stottera, Bgld., Neuberger

30.08. - 01.09. Gféhl, NO,, Wahnl

07.09. - 08.09. Néstach, NO., Astrid Laa

14.09. - 15.00. Saalfelden, Sbg., Wiechenthaler

21.09. - 22.00. SchloB Hof, NO., Schwarz

28.09. - 29.00. Gollersdorf, NO., Karin Fussenegger

04.10. - 06.10. Lochen, Happy Horse Home, OO. Sporer
12.10. - 13.10. Kapellerfeld, NO., Genser

19.10. - 20.10. Neckenmarkt, Bgld., Gmeiner

22.10. - 27.10. Ungarn, Ilona Major, Hidegseg, Hellmayr W.
0211. - 03.11. Thavonhof, NO., Adametz

09.11. - 10.11. Abtenau, Sbg., Ringl

16.11. - 17.11. Aderklaa, NO,, Seidl

Basisarbeit und Gymnastizierung mit Peter Kreinberg
20.03 - 31.03. Anmeldung unter info@thegentletouch.de

PONYCAMP TERMINE 2019

20.07. - 02.08.2019
05.08. - 09.08.2019
10.08. - 23.08.2019

26.08. - 28.08.2019

www.htc-hellmayr.at

0664/2319111

0650/0044356

0680/1113240

0664/5055108

0677/62142540

0664/9138123

0680/3231088

0680/2328897

0664/2031608

0664/3361035

0680/2036092

0664/2319111

0660/5225148

0699/18122432

0650/2920232



